
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

FEB. 2017 YTD FEB. 2017 YTD

14 36 $1,905,598.40 $5,026,498.40

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

NEW RESIDENCES (INCLUDES 2 DUPLEX'S 2 X 4 =8 UNITS)

NEW APARTMENTS   0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 2 $485,000.00 $3,485,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS1 2 $485,000.00 $3,485,000.00

6 18 $44,615.00 $170,340.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 18 $44,615.00 $170,340.00

7 9 $208,600.00 $288,600.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

7 9 $208,600.00 $288,600.00

1 4 $19,000.00 $63,000.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 4 $19,000.00 $63,000.00

4 9 $69,700.00 $115,000.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

6 10 $501,995.00 $2,448,212.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

5 13 $45,552.00 $154,152.00OTHER

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

5 13 $45,552.00 $154,152.00OTHER

TOTALS 44 101 $3,280,060.40 $11,750,802.40TOTALS 44 101 $3,280,060.40 $11,750,802.40

2016 FEBRUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,318,650.00
TOTALS

2016 FEBRUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,318,650.00

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 5,822,971.002016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 5,822,971.00

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 11,750,802.40 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 11,750,802.40 

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

FEB. 2017 YTD FEB. 2017 YTD FEB. 2017 YTD FEB. 2017

44 101 $15,251.00

YTD 

BUILDING PERMITS $43,293.0044 101 $15,251.00

79 160 $6,430.00

BUILDING PERMITS $43,293.00

$13,607.50ELECTRIC PERMITS79 160 $6,430.00

42 77 $3,449.50

$13,607.50

PLUMBING PERMITS $6,671.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

29 56 $1,015.00

11 16 $410.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$1,960.00

$605.0011 16 $410.00

36 57 $1,633.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$605.00

$3,039.0036 57 $1,633.00

18 55 $360.00CURB PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$1,100.00

$3,039.00

18 55 $360.00

39 82 $3,900.00

CURB PERMITS

$8,200.00

$1,100.00

REGISTRATION FEES39 82 $3,900.00

53 115 $1,590.00 $3,450.00

$8,200.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES

REGISTRATION FEES

53 115 $1,590.00

1 3 $25.05

$3,450.00

$775.05DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

26 70 $910.00

0 1 $0.00

$2,450.00

$100.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 1 $0.00

0 1 $0.00 $250.00

$100.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 1 $0.00

17 53 $510.00

$250.00

$1,590.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES17 53 $510.00

78 156 $265.52

$1,590.00

$585.31CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

78 156 $265.52 $585.31CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 473 1003 $35,749.07 $87,675.86

TOTALS

2016 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 31,083.30
TOTALS

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 62,556.40
2016 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 31,083.30
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 62,556.40
2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 87,675.862017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 87,675.86


